RISER
 QUICKPUSH
PATCHCORD
G.
65
7A
GPON FT
TH

09. 08. 2023 ver. 0.0 EN
PRODUCT TABLE
Product ID Ordering Code Distribution Points
1 85U8.00/0031F MDB XS-DN N-B-DN-Distribution 1:2
1A 85U8.00/0028F MDB XS-DN N-B-DN-Distribution 1:4
1B 85U8.00/0029F MDB XS-DN N-B-NN-Ending 1:8
1C 85U8.00/0030F MDB XS-DN N-B-NN-Transition 1:9
1D 85U8.15/000XF Slack Cable Storage for MDB XS
1E K85100095 Slack Cable Storage – extension set 600 mm
Product ID Ordering Code Dead-ends
4 A0001P Dead-end ADSS 4.2–4.5 mm
4A A0002 Dead-end ADSS 4.8–6.2 mm